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At Keystone, your family’s comfort starts here. Keystone
offers a full assortment of budget-friendly Home Comfort
Solutions for every room in the house. Whatever air
conditioner type you need — window, window/wall,
thru-the-wall, or portable — Keystone has you covered. We
even have AC models with heating options! Keystone's
assortment of flexible Window/Wall Air Conditioners is
designed with a removable chassis so you can install
them either in a window or through an exterior wall. Our
two-in-one installation marvel includes an adjustable
window kit for convenient window installation. For wall
installation, you can use an existing compatible wall
sleeve or purchase one of ours separately. Coveted
features include a programmable timer, sleep mode,
and energy saver mode.

Window Air Conditioners
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PERFORMANCE

Cooling Capacity
Dehumidification (pints/hour)
Cooling Area

Heating Capacity

ELECTRICAL

Volts

Amps

Watts

Power Cord Length (Feet)
Plug Type (NEMA)

FEATURES

Control Type

Number of Fan Speeds
Energy Saving Mode
Sleep Mode

Check Filter Indicator
Programmable Timer
Energy Star Rated
Remote Control

Noise Level (High/Med/Low)
Filter Type

Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Refrigerant

Product Dims (WxHxD) inches
Product Weight (lbs.)

Shipping Dims (WxHxD) inches
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

8,000 BTU
1.9
350-sq. ft.
3,500 BTU

115V
8.9
734
6.5
LCDI(5-15P)

Electronic
3
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
60/56.5/55

Washable
1Yr parts & labor/4 Yr sealed
system

R32
18.98x14.65x21.46
60.63
21.93x16.93x23.1
67.24

12,000 BTU
215
550-sq. ft.
11,000 BTU

230V
6.9
1066
6.5
LCDI(6-20P)

Electronic
3
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
61/58/55

Washable
1Yr parts & labor/4 Yr sealed
system

R32
18.98x14.65x21.46
71.65
21.93x16.93x23.1
78.26
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