

At Keystone, your family's comfort starts here. Keystone offers a full assortment of budget-friendly Home Comfort Solutions for every room in the house. Whatever air conditioner type you need – window, window/wall, thru-the-wall, or portable – Keystone has you covered. We even have AC models with heating options! Keystone's assortment of flexible Window/Wall Air Conditioners is designed with a removable chassis so you can install them either in a window or through an exterior wall. Our two-in-one installation marvel includes an adjustable window kit for convenient window installation. For wall installation, you can use an existing compatible wall sleeve or purchase one of ours separately. Coveted features include a programmable timer, sleep mode, and energy saver mode.



## Window Air Conditioners

CODEL CODEL CODEC Capacity Schumidification (pints/hour) Soling Area Stating Capacity	KSTHW08B 8,000 BTU 1.9 350-sq. ft. 3,500 BTU	KSTHW12B 12,000 BTU 2.5 550-sq. ft. 11,000 BTU
oling Capacity chumidification (pints/hour) coling Area cating Capacity	1.9 350-sq. ft.	2.5 550-sq. ft.
chumidification (pints/hour) poling Area eating Capacity	1.9 350-sq. ft.	2.5 550-sq. ft.
ooling Area	350-sq. ft.	550-sq. ft.
eating Capacity		
	3,500 BTU	11,000 BTU
ECTRICAL		
lts	115V	230V
nps	8.9	6.9
atts	734	1066
wer Cord Length (Feet)	6.5	6.5
ug Type (NEMA)	LCDI(5-15P)	LCDI(6-20P)
ATURES		
ontrol Type	Electronic	Electronic
Imber of Fan Speeds	3	3
ergy Saving Mode	Yes	Yes
eep Mode	Yes	Yes
eck Filter Indicator	Yes	Yes
ogrammable Timer	Yes	Yes
ergy Star Rated	No	No
mote Control	Yes	Yes
bise Level (High/Med/Low)	60/56.5/55	61/58/55
ter Type	Washable	Washable
arranty	Yr parts & labor/4 Yr sealed system	1 Yr parts & labor/4 Yr sealed system
	System	system
ECIFICATIONS		
frigerant	R32	R32
oduct Dims (WxHxD) inches	18.98x14.65x21.46	18.98x14.65x21.46
oduct Weight (lbs.)	60.63	71.65
ipping Dims (WxHxD) inches	21.93x16.93x23.1	21.93x16.93x23.1
ipping Weight (lbs.)	67.24	78.26